
Ladies Mock up

71 Strzelecki Ave, Sunshine West

100% Polyester Mechanical Stretch fabric
Wrinkle resistant, fuss free fabric with flattering drape

Ladies Madison Boatneck Blouse

Finely stitched Boatneck detail
Sleeves have a versatile roll-up tab function
Longer length with shirt-tail hem designed to be worn out or tucked in
Gently shaped through the torso for a streamlined silhouette
.

S828LL  Ladies Madison Boatneck Blouse

sales@danzo.com.au 1300 550 168

Fabric

Style

S828LL

LADIES 
SEMI-FITTED

GARMENT
 ½ CHEST (CM)

Front Back

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5 62 64.5 67 69.5 72

10-19

20-49

50-99

100-199

200+ Ask For Quote

POA

POA

POA

POA

* $69.0

$65.55

$62.0

$58.5

$69.5

$66.5

$63.0

$59.95

$64.5

$61.5

$58.00

$54.95


